Shiur Location Chart - Harry Fischel Beit Midrash
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Reserved

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved

Reserved
Reserved
320/ Reserved

Reserved
Reserved

319 284| Reserved

283 250

318| Reserved
316/| Reserved
314 | Reserved

317 282
315 280
313 278

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved

281 248
279 246
277 244

Shiur Location List

276| Fe 275

274 Fe 273 242
272 Fe 271 240
270| Fe 269 238
268 Fe 267 236
266 Fe 265 234
264 Fe 263 232
262| R'Feldman [261 230

Shiur

Beis Medrash

R' | Rosensweig

Glueck 1st floor

R' M Rosensweig

Glueck 1st floor

Shiur Beis Medrash

R' Adler Glueck 2nd floor
R' Belizon Harry Fischel

R' Berman Worg Beis Medrash
R' Ciment Furst Hall 214

R' D Cohen Klein Hall

R' Diamond Glueck 2nd floor
R' Feld Harry Fischel

R' Feldman Harry Fischel

R' Goldwicht Harry Fischel

R' Hirsch Glueck 2nd floor
R' Ismach Muss 110

R' Koenigsberg |Harry Fischel

R' Kaminetzky Harry Fischel
Kollel Harry Fischel
Kaollel Glueck 1st floor
Kaollel Elyon Glueck 1st floor

R' Neuburger

Glueck 1st floor

R' Rapp

Glueck 2nd floor

R' Sarfaty Klein Hall

R'H. Schachter [Glueck 1st floor
R' Schnall Harry Fischel

R’ Schwartz Glueck 1st floor
R’ Shulman Glueck 1st floor
R’ Simeon Klein Hall

R' Sobolofsky Harry Fischel

R’ Stein Glueck 2nd floor
R' Sultan Sephardic Beit Midrash
R' Taubes Harry Fischel

R' Twersky Harry Fischel

R' Weinberg Harry Fischel

R' Werblowsky |Glueck 1st floor
R Wieder Glueck 1st floor
R’ Wiederblank |Glueck 2nd floor
R' M. Willig Glueck 2nd floor

R' Zahtz

Glueck 2nd floor

R' Taubes 259
257
255
253
251
249

247
245
243
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210 Go 209

208| Go 207

Go 241 206 Go 205
Go 239 204 Go 203

Go 237 202 Go 201
Go 235 200 Go 199
Go 233 198| Go 197

Go 231 196 Go 195
Fe 229 194| R Goldwicht| 193

180 Bel 179 144 Bel 143 112 Ka
178 Bel 177 142 Bel 141 110 Ka
176 Bel 175 108 Ka
BIMA

174 Tw 173 106 Ko
172 Tw 171 140 Tw 139 104 Ko
170 Tw 169 138 Tw

168| Tw 167 136 Tw

166 Tw 165 134 Tw

164 Tw 163 132 Tw

162 Tw 161 130 Tw

160 Tw 159 128 Tw

158 Tw 157 126| R Twersky

THE KEY
Reserved Ko |R'Koenigsberg
Bel [R' Belizon K Kollel
So |R Sobolosky
Fe | R' Feldman
Go |R' Goldwicht Tw |R' Twersky
Ka |R'Kaminetzky ein R' Weinberg

111
109
107

105
103

76
74
72

70
68

R' Sobolofsky

So 75 40 So
So 73 38 So
So 71 36 So
Ko 69 34 Ko
Ko 67 32 Ko

39
37
35

33
31

Seating Procedures for the Harry Fischel and Jacob and Dreizel Glueck

Batei Midrashot:

Find your shiur’s designated location

Inform your Shiur Assistant or Rebbe that you need a seat

Feel free to sit down within your shiur’s location until official seats are assigned

Your Shiur Assistant will assign you an official seat by the end of the first week

Riets/Kollel and Kollel Elyon should avail themselves of seats by their shiur or in
specially designated locations for the Kollel and Kollel Elyon members

There are NO chazakot on seats from previous years
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